143.3m² (1,542.9ft²)

EPC
The property has an EPC Rating of D. 

Accommodation 
The property comprises the following total area of:-

143.3m² (1,542.9ft²)

(This information is given for guidance purposes only).

Price 
Offers are invited in the region of:-

£325,000
(Three hundred and twenty five thousand pounds)

This shows an initial yield of 9.9% and a net income 
of £29,076.66 per annum, to show 8.94%. 

This purchase price represents a room rate of only 
£65,000. 

116 Portland Road I Nottingham I NG7 4GPL

For Sale: 143.3m² (1,542.9ft²)

Further Information